

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 1226 OF 2021

Vidyanand S/o. Govindrao Ramteke and ors.

-Vs.-

State of Maharashtra, through Project Officer, Nagpur and Anr.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. M. D. Ramteke, counsel for the petitioner
Mr A. M. Kukday, Advocate for respondent No.4
Mr. H. D. Dubey, AGP for respondent Nos. 1 and 2

CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J.

DATE : 25.04.2022

The respondents are granted time of two
weeks to file reply.

2] List the petition for further consideration
in the third week of **June 2022.**

JUDGE

Namrata